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DBAHWA N0 NIABAHNIO “30710TAA OCEHD”

& tinene: 20 1

3-4 HOABPA 2018

BPECT &

Mauibunku, 100m Komnnekc

o=

BPdrIi

12 - 13 net

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 un3 14

3 APO3[ Anekceii
4 WENENEBWY AHgpeii
5 CABYEHKO AnekcaHap

3annbiB 2 n3 14

CEMYEHKO BukTop
MY3NMYYK KoHCTaHTUH
COPOKWH Ha3ap
KOMAPOB l'epmaH
MOMOTKO Jakub
CAXHIOK [eHnuc
KAPMNOBWY Makcum
LWNAXOB ApceHuii

O~NO U WNPE

3annbiB 3 n3 14

CEMEHOB Mwuxaun
NOrBMHOB Mapk
KOCTHIOK Munxaun
TPYLW lepmaH
YPBA/OB WBaH
'YCbKOB CeméH
YPA30B borgaH
KY3WH AnekcaHap
MEJIbHNKOB AaHunnn
TMHUATYNNH ApTtem

OO ~NOOIL ~WNEFEO

3annbiB 4 n3 14

REISAS Zigmas
TUMO®EEB Hukuta
MAHKEBWY JleoHng
KOLWWENEB wnnbsa
PEMHULIKWIA CTtanncnas
3EHVIH Angpeii
OAHNNOB ApceHuii
SAKALYS Linas
BOPNCEHKO Makcum
ABEPbAHOB Anekceii

O©CoO~NOOOIL A~WNEFEO

lop, poxaexusa

06
06
06

06
06
06
06
05
05
06
06

05
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
06

06
06
06
05
05
06
06
05
06
06

BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
RUS
RUS
POL
RUS
BLR
RUS

RUS
RUS
BLR
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

LTU

RUS
BLR
RUS
UKR
RUS
RUS
LTU

RUS
RUS

CAMOWOP 'CrapT, MyHCK
BPECT-LOP
BPECT-LOP

CAKOLWOP 'Crapt', MnHCK
BPECT-LOP

CLLUNe62, Mocksa

6O CLUOP Ne23, MockBa
WODNIK

AHOCLU BBC Bsasbma, Basbma
MOKCAHOLWWOP, MuHck

MBY AHOCLU, JonronpyaHbiii

CLU Ne 82, MockBa

FOHocTb Camb60-70 MockBa
BPECT-LOP

BPECT-LOP

CnopTusHas Wwkona-6 , Kocrtpoma
TBepckas obnactb, TBepb
CnopTuBHas Wwkona-6 , Koctpoma
®ok N3ympyaHblin, Mocksa

LU YemnuoH, Tyna

CLUOP Ne3 kanuHuHckuin , CaHkT-lMNe

Impuls PA, Vilnius

CLUOP Ne3 KasIMHUHCKWiA , CaHKT-INe
MUOP COK 'Tpakrtop', MUHCK
AHOCL 62, Mockea

UA Swim Team

ClW 3 Menoawus, Anpeneska

Mocksa

Impuls PA, Vilnius

AHOCLU BBC Bsasbma, Basbma

CLU 'BecHa' , MNopgonbck

1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00

1:32.00
1:28.00
1:25.16
1:25.00
1:25.06
1:28.00
1:28.00
1:32.40

1:24.50
1:24.00
1:22.50
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:23.00
1:24.00
1:25.00

1:21.54
1:20.50
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:19.70
1:19.75
1:20.00
1:20.22
1:21.00
1:22.00
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BAHWA NO NSTABAHWIO “30J10TAA OCEHD" 3-4 HOABPA 2018

Y BPECT

ek
& tinene: 20 1

AuctaHuma 16, Manb4umkn, 100m Komnnekc

3annbiB 5 n3 14

0 UAJIKO JaHnna 05 BLR AHOCLW '‘AHTaps', MUHCK 1:19.50
1 AHTOHOB Makcum 06 RUS SWIMMING STARS CLUB , CaHkT - 1:19.00
2 IYBPOBCKWI Apocnas 06 RUS SWIMMING STARS CLUB , CaHkT - 1:19.00
3 JIO3KO tOpwii 06 BLR MOKCAKOLWOP, MuHck 1:18.00
4 BNIAAVNMUNPOB AaHuun 06 RUS SWIMMING STARS CLUB , CaHkT - 1:18.00
5 UMUKAH AnekcaHap 06 BLR [AHOCLW 'AxTaps’, MUHCK 1:18.00
6 HENOMHALWWX VBaH 05 RUS CLlW 'PogHuk Cesepa', CbiKTbIBKap 1:18.00
7 NMOMO30B WBaH 06 RUS AHOCLW r.Henngoso, r.Henngoso 1:19.00
8 CABEHKOB Tpoxop 05 RUS Tsepckas ob6nacts, TBepb 1:19.00
9 C/IMXK NBaH 05 RUS AHCLI Ne 1r. Cerexn, Cerexa 1:19.50

3annbiB 6 13 14

0 KAHAHOBWY Uropb 05 BLR [AKOCW 'AHTapb’, MUHCK 1:17.50
1 NPOTAC Bnagucnas 05 BLR AHOCLW '‘AHTaps', MUHCK 1:17.00
2 JEHNCEHKO Makcum 05 UKR KAKOCL r.bepesHo, bepesHo 1:17.00
3 BYCJIOB Erop 06 BLR TLOP COK 'Tpaktop', MuHCK 1:17.00
4 ATAIDKAHAH JleBoH 05 RUS MBY AHOCLU, donronpyaHblii 1:16.70
5 COPOKA tOpwii 05 UKR UA Swim Team 1:16.70
6 TPNLWNH Masen 06 RUS CLUOP Ne3 kanuHuHckuin , CaHkT-MNe 1:17.00
7 BOJIOWKO ApTtém 06 RUS CL-4 Mockea 1:17.00
8 N'YCEB ViBaH 06 RUS Tsepckas ob6nacts, TBepb 1:17.50
9 WWINEBCKWI Esrenuii 06 BLR [AHOCLW 'AxTaps’, MUHCK 1:17.50

3annbiB 7 3 14

0 MAP®EHOB Hukonaii 05 RUS CLOP Tpygd, Mocksa 1:16.25
1 NONTOPALKNI HukoH 05 BLR [AKOCW 'AHTapb’, MUHCK 1:16.00
2 THOPNIO VBaH 05 BLR AKOCLW 'AHTaps’, MuHck 1:15.00
3 TAPAHOB Erop 06 RUS Kwuposckasa OHOCLU, Kuposck 1:15.00
4 IWUMENBKOB Omutpwii 06 RUS CK'/[OuHamo', Mocksa 1:15.00
5 AEPHOBWY Bnagucnas 06 RUS CL UCKA, OguHuoBO 1:15.00
6 JEPHOBWY ApceHnii 06 RUS CL UCKA, OguHuoBO 1:15.00
7 CKYPATOBWY Makcum 05 BLR AKOCLW 'AHTaps’, MuHck 1:16.00
8 KOCTEHKO Masen 06 RUS TBY IO «OK CLUOP», fiuneuk 1:16.25
9 BAJIMKO AHTOH 06 BLR AKOCL 'AHTapb’, MuHck 1:16.50

3annbiB 8 3 14

0 BANTALLOB Bnagumup 05 RUS CL 'KocuHo', Mockea 1:15.00
1 OCMAHOB PycnaH 05 RUS Tsepckas obnactb, TBepb 1:14.00
2 PA3EHKO Bagum 06 RUS Camb60-70 'fceHeBo’, MockBa 1:14.00
3 APbITH OeHnc 06 RUS 'CMNAPTAHLbI' BAKOCLU, Bopucorne6e 1:14.00
4 BENEMEL, Bnagnmup 05 RUS Tsepckas o6nactb, TBepb 1:14.00
5 MEABEJEB AmuTtpuii 05 RUS Canexapg, Canexaps 1:14.00
6 TABPUIEHKO Unbs 06 BLR TLOP COK 'Tpaktop', MuHCK 1:14.00
7 XXNBWLA EBreHwii 05 BLR MOKCAKOLWOP, MuHck 1:14.00
8 LWWAXPAEB Anekceii 06 BLR CAKOWOP 'Crapt, MuHCK 1:15.00
9 KACbAHOB Muxann 05 RUS Mocksa 1:15.00
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BAHWA NO NSTABAHWIO “30J10TAA OCEHD"

& tinene: 20 1

AuctaHuma 16, Manb4umkn, 100m Komnnekc

3annbiB 9 n3 14

MAKOBCKWI Erop
KAMAPWNH ApceHnii
WKYPWH Amutpunii
MUPOXXOK JleoHng
OEPBEACOB OmuTpuii
BOPOHOB Mapk
BEONAbLIPEB Tumodbeii
KYMPKOXWH CaBsa
MEJ/IbHNKOB CraHucnas
HUKN®OPOB Huknta

©Cooo~NOOOUM~WNPEFO

3annbiB 10 3 14

K/TFOW Hukuta
YYX/AHLIEB Cepreii
MUNYTUHOBWUY MNosan
BE/IbCKUX Tumodeit
FTAMNOHBLKO AmuTtpuii
BYCbI'MH BaneHTnH
MAPKYLLUNH AnekcaHap
LWAXBAHOB Axwveg
BABIWJIOB Erop
CEPIEEB KoHcTaHTUH

o

O©CoOoO~NOOUDS,WNEERE

3annbiB 11 13 14

E/IMCTPATOB Wnbsa
MYNNH AnekcaHap
KOBAJIEB Bnagucnas
CABEJIbEB Makcum
MOBAJTAEB Muxaun
FTONAMMNHCBKNX AHgpeii
CENAHKNH OmuTpuia
MOHOB ApTtem

BOAKWH Knpunn
BEMMHWH Kupunn

©CoOoO~NOUDWNEO

3annbiB 12 n3 14

TUWEHKO Bnagumup
BE3BOPO/bKO Bagnm
CUNbYYK OeHuc
DKYMATAJTTMEB Makcum
MPOTOMNOMNOB AmuTpuii
30OPWVH KoHcTaHTUH
MBAHOB Hukunta
CNOBOXXAHWVH MNéTtp
XXAPOB AHpgpeii
BOHAAPEHKO daHuun

©CoOoO~NOOUDWNEO

05
06
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
05

05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
05
05

05
05
05
05
06
06
05
06
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

BLR
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
RUS
BLR
RUS

BLR
BLR
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
BLR
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

3-4 HOABPA 2018

CAKOLWOP 'Crapt', MUHCK

UA Swim Team

CLUOP Ne3 KasiMHUHCKMiA , CaHkT-INe
Canexappg, Canexapp

LM YemnuoH, Tyna

LM YemnuoH, Tyna

CAKOCLLUOP Annamo, Opecca

CK' AnHamo', Mocksa
MI'CAroLWOP', Mornnes

Kuposckas CLUOP, CaHkT-MeTepbyp

AHOCL *AHTapb’, MUHCK
BPECT-LUOP

CLUOP KOHocTb MockBbl, MockBa
Camb60-70 'fAceHeBo’', Mocksa
Bopucos

CLWBBC um. Ckokosa b., AcTpaxaH
CLWOP-22 Koppasi, PoctoB-Ha-[oHy
SWIMMING STARS CLUB , CaHkT -
MBYC CLI 'CATYPH', PameHckoe
AHOCLU BBC Bsasbma, Bsasbma

LICKA, Mocksa

CLU LICKA, OaunHLoBO

AHOCLW r.Hennposo, r.Henngoso
CLUOP 23, MockBa

CLLUOP no BBC 'SkpaH', CaHkT-lleT
UA Swim Team

TOCHEeHCKNIA paiioH, TOCHO

AHOCLU BBC Bsasbma, Bsasbma
AHOCL 62, Mockea

CLUOP KOHocTb MockBbl, Mocksa

CnopTusBHas wkona Ne 2, Mocksa
AHOCL *AHTapb’, MUHCK
BPECT-LLOP

OHOCLU Ne 6 , Bormkckuii

CK' AnHamo', Mocksa

MBYC CL 'CATYPH', PameHckoe
TOCHEeHCKNIA paiioH, TOCHO

CLUOP no BBC 'SkpaH’, CaHkT-leT
LM C. Komapogoii, Mocksa

MAY 00O AHOCL, SHrensc

1:13.50
1:13.02
1:13.00
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:13.00
1:13.50
1:14.00

1:12.00
1:12.00
1:11.50
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:11.50
1:12.00
1:12.00

1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:09.64
1:09.85
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.50

1:09.00
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:07.10
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:09.00
1:09.00
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HOBAHIA N0 TLTTABAHMIO “30J10TAR OCEHD" 3-4 HOABPA 2018

BPECT

ek
& tinene: 20 1

AuctaHuma 16, Manb4umkn, 100m Komnnekc

3annbiB 13 13 14

0 BOPKOBCKWI Tumyp 05 RUS TKCLUOP 'KomeTa', CaHkT-lMeTepby 1:06.90
1 BABW/H CaBBa 05 RUS Cuwop Ne3, NMeTpo3aBoack 1:06.40
2 CMETAHA Muxaunn 05 RUS CUW 2, Mocksa 1:06.00
3 CNyY ApceHnii 05 RUS CUW 'KocuHo', Mocksa 1:05.80
4 CAMOAYPOB Hukuta 05 RUS CLUOP KOHocTe MockBbl, MockBa 1:04.90
5 PbI/IbKO Anekceii 05 BLR [AHOCUW 'AxTaps’, MuHCK 1:05.50
6 HNKOHEHKO Omutpwii 05 RUS CLlW 'PogHuk Cesepa', CbiKTbIBKap 1:06.00
7 TYPBILWEB Erop 06 RUS CLl 'PogHuk CeBepa', CbiKTbIBKap 1:06.00
8 BOBPbLILWEB VBaH 06 RUS CUW LUCKA, OanHLoBO 1:06.40
9 MMNOBAHOB PobepT 06 RUS CLIOP KOHocTe MockBbl, MockBa 1:06.90

3annbiB 14 n3 14

0 KAMUYYK PomaH 05 RUS CLl 'KocuHo', MockBa 1:04.00
1 PAWENOB Huknta 05 RUS MBOY A0 AKOCLUNe10, MBaHOBO 1.03.60
2 KOYY AHTOH 05 UKR UA Swim Team 1.02.50
3 CKOPOMHOB AHTOH 05 RUS Tsepckas o6nactb, TBepb 1:02.00
4 TOPMAH Makcum 05 RUS ®wusKynbt, PocTtos-Ha-[oHY 1:00.00
5 IMTBUNHOB Kupunn 05 RUS MBOY A0 AKOCLUNe10, MBaHOBO 1.00.74
6 NNEBEAEB [AeHuc 05 UKR UA Swim Team 1.02.50
7 WWEBNAKOB EBrenuii 05 RUS MAY 40 OHOCL, SHrensc 1:02.90
8 K/IbIKOB CraHuncnas 05 RUS CnoptuBHas wkona Ne 2, Mocksa 1:04.00
9 NMNCAPEHKO ApTém 05 RUS CAHCLLUOP Nel BopoHex 1.04.68
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